
TERM DATES  
SCHOOL YEAR  2022- 2023 

 
 

 

Autumn Term 

Monday 5th September 2022 to Friday 21st October 2022 

OCTOBER HALF TERM 

Monday 31st October 2022 to Friday 16th December 2022 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Spring Term 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 to Friday 17th February 2023 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

Monday 27th February 2023 to Friday 31st March 2023 

EASTER BREAK 

Summer Term 

Monday 17th April 2023 to Friday 26th May 2023 

MAY HALF TERM 

Monday 5th June 2023 to Friday 21st July 2023 

SUMMER BREAK 

Training Days 2022 – 2023 

• Monday 5th September 2022 
• Tuesday 6th September 2022 
• Friday 21st October 2022 
• Friday 25th November 2022 
• Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
• Monday 27th February 2023 
• Friday 31st March 2023 

 


